National Scholarship



iqacrnc1@outlook.com
Rectangle

iqacrnc1@outlook.com
Rectangle

iqacrnc1@outlook.com
Typewritten text
National Scholarship


Schid

RAMANANDA COLLEGE

BISHNUPUR, BANKURA

NATIONAL SCHOLARSHIP - 2021-22

Studentid

Name

Gender Caste

Class

Year

Rollno Scholarship Previous

Applid

ANUP 1st NATIONAL WB2021220
1] 62262| 1172105471|ROM M UR HISH [Semester SCHOLARSHIP|NO-NEW |07857791
BRISHTI
KARMAKA 1st NATIONAL
2{ 60769 1172103805|R F OBC-B |ZOOH |Semester SCHOLARSHIP |[NO-NEW |NONE
BRISTI 1st NATIONAL WB2021220
3| 64557 1172101027 |KHAN F UR SP Semester SCHOLARSHIP[NO-NEW 06522066
RITESH 1st NATIONAL WB2021220
4] 60678| 1172103874(DUTTA M OBC-B |MTMH [Semester SCHOLARSHIP|NO-NEW |07629257
TRINA 1st NATIONAL WB2021220
5| 62473| 1172103927|RAKSHIT |F OBC-B |PHYH [Semester SCHOLARSHIP[NO-NEW 05014690
ARUIT 3rd NATIONAL YES- WB2020210
6] 59937| 1172001430|KHAN M UR COSH [Semester SCHOLARSHIP [RENEWAL |09296341
FIROJ
PAHALOW 3rd NATIONAL WB2021220
7| 60558( 1172007050|AN M OBC-A |AP Semester SCHOLARSHIP|NO-NEW [04430548
GOURAB 3rd NATIONAL YES- WB2020210
8| 60711| 1172000971|KHAN M OBC-B [MUCH |Semester SCHOLARSHIP |[RENEWAL |05591029
3rd NATIONAL WB2021220
9( 60557| 1172002768|KAJAL SK |M UR AP Semester SCHOLARSHIP|NO-NEW [04936872
OMAR ALI
PAHALOW 3rd NATIONAL WB2021220
10] 58287| 1172001827|AN M UR AP Semester SCHOLARSHIPNO-NEW |04160293
SK 3rd NATIONAL WB2021220
11| 60128[ 1172002961|MOFJUL |M UR HISH [Semester SCHOLARSHIP|NO-NEW (07813437
SOURIN
CHAKRAB 3rd NATIONAL YES- WB2021220
12| 60497| 1172000039|ORTY M PWD [ENGH |Semester SCHOLARSHIP|RENEWAL |00130025
SUBRATA 3rd NATIONAL YES- WB2020210
13[59909| 1172004073 |DEY M UR PHIH |Semester SCHOLARSHIP [RENEWAL |05623703
MOUMITA 5th NATIONAL WB2021220
14)| 76654]| 1171902114|PANJA Female [UR BNGH |Semester SCHOLARSHIP[NO-NEW 05201583

M”}

Principa
Ramananda College,

Bishnupur, Bankura




SINo Schid Studentid Name Gender Caste Class Year  Rollno Scholarship Previous Applid

PlJUS Sth NATIONAL WB2021220

15| 69821 1171903896|MAIJI Male PWD [AP Semester 1009(SCHOLARSHIP[NO-NEW |09837204
TANIMA 5th NATIONAL  |YES- WB2020210

16{ 58823| 1171903459 MANDAL |[Female [UR AP Semester 955[SCHOLARSHIP |RENEWAL (09087397
Payel NATIONAL WB2021220

17 Ruidas Female SCHOLARSHIP 01240648
Suparna NATIONAL WB2021220

18 Bagdi Female SCHOLARSHIP 04552503
NATIONAL WB2021220

19 Bishal Pati |Male SCHOLARSHIP 07448780
Sanjay NATIONAL WB2021220

20 Ruidas Male SCHOLARSHIP 07771711
Papiya NATIONAL WB2021220

21 Bagdi Female SCHOLARSHIP 08058643
Arijit NATIONAL WB2021220

22 Sarkhel Male SCHOLARSHIP 08269978
Arindam NATIONAL WB2021220

23 Pati Male SCHOLARSHIP 08315272
Sujata NATIONAL WB2021220

24 Kundu Female SCHOLARSHIP 08319372
Purnima NATIONAL WB2017180

25 Mondal Female SCHOLARSHIP 03372954
Aparna NATIONAL WB2017180

26 Ghosh Female SCHOLARSHIP 05208499

-
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NSP 2.0

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

WB202122000130025

WB202122001240648

WB202122001660423

WB202122002170345

WB202122004552503

WB202122005014690

WB202122006522066

WB202122007448780

WB202122007629257

WB202122007771711

WB202122007857791

WB202122008058643

WB202122008269978

WB202122008315272

WB202122008319372

WB202122009837204

SOURIN CHAKRABORTY /SOUMITRA

CHAKRABORTY

PAYEL RUIDAS /ANANTA RUIDAS

ARISHA GHOSH /SUMANTA GHOSH

BRISHTI KARMAKAR /DEBASISH KARMAKAR

SUPARNA BAGDI /GORA BAGDI

TRINA RAKSHIT /DEBDAS RAKSHIT

BRISTI KHAN /BUDDHADEB KHAN

BISHAL PATI /SOMNATH PATI

RITESH DUTTA /HARADHAN DUTTA

SANJOY RUIDAS /AMAR RUIDAS

ANUP ROM /UTTAM ROM

PAPIYA BAGDI /UTTAM BAGDI

ARIJIT SARKHEL /ANUP KUMAR SARKHEL

ARINDAM PATI /ARDHENDU PATI

SUJATA KUNDU /MADAN KUNDU

PIJUS MAJI /TAPAS MAJI

NSP 2.0

Scholarship Recipients (Fresh)

XXXXXX5202

XXXXXX8277

XXXXXX9732

XXXXXX0454

XXXXXX1281

XXXXXX8905

XXXXXX3172

XXXXXX5604

XXXXXX0441

XXXXXX3637

XXXXXX2202

XXXXXX9032

XXXXXX3230

XXXXXX8601

XXXXXX2259

XXXXXX4817

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ENGLISH)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (HONORS)(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (HONORS)(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(PHILOSOPHY)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (HONORS)(BIO-
SCIENCE)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(BIO-SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (HONORS)(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (HONORS)(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (HONORS)(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(HISTORY)

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (HONORS)(SCIENCE)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR STUDENTS WITH DISABILITIES

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR STUDENTS WITH DISABILITIES
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WB201718003372954
WB201718005208499
WB201819000255363
WB201819000358555
WB201819000385087
WB201819001982002
WB201819003287100
WB202021005591029
WB202021005623703
WB202021009296341

PURNIMA MONDAL /SIBDAS MONDAL
APARNA GHOSH /RABILOCHAN GHOSH
SOURAV MANDAL /ASTIK MANDAL
JHULAN KUNDU /SUKUMAR KUNDU
AMITA MANDAL /BIKAL MANDAL
DHANANJAY GARAI /DILIP GARAI
SAMAPTI GHOSH /BIPADTARAN GHOSH
GOURAB KHAN /SUJIT KHAN

SUBRATA DEY /bhajahari dey

ARIJIT KHAN /SUBHAS KHAN

XXXXXX0862
XXXXXX4722
XXXXXX0550
XXXXXX6389
XXXXXX2759
XXXXXX4135
XXXXXX9118
XXXXXX1854
XXXXXX8654
XXXXXX9877

NSP 2.0

Scholarship Recipients (Renewal)

MASTER OF ARTS
MASTER OF ARTS

MASTER OF ARTS

MASTER OF ARTS

MASTER OF ARTS

MASTER OF ARTS

MASTER OF ARTS

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(PHILOSOPHY)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (HONORS)(SCIENCE)

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
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