# National Scholarship

### RAMANANDA COLLEGE BISHNUPUR, BANKURA NATIONAL SCHOLARSHIP - 2021-22

SI No	Schid	Studentid	Name	Gender	Caste	Class	Year	Rollno	Scholarship	Previous	Applid
	1 6226	2 117210547	ANUP				1st		NATIONAL		WB2021220
	1 0220.	2 11/21054/.	BRISHTI	M	UR	HISH	Semester	18	SCHOLARSHI	P NO-NEW	07857791
			KARMAKA				1st		NATIONAL		
	60769	117210380	and the second se	F	OBC-B	гоон	Semester	10	NATIONAL SCHOLARSHI		NONE
				-		20011	Jemester	10.	SCHOLARSHI	PINO-INEW	NONE
			BRISTI				1st		NATIONAL		WB2021220
3	64557	1172101027	7 KHAN	F	UR	SP	Semester	118	SCHOLARSHI	NO-NEW	06522066
	00070	117210207	RITESH				1st		NATIONAL	-	WB2021220
	60678	3 1172103874	DUTTA	м	OBC-B	МТМН	Semester	41	SCHOLARSHIP	NO-NEW	07629257
			TRINA				1 <sub>ct</sub>		NATIONAL		
5	62473	1172103927		F	ОВС-В	РНҮН	1st Semester	107	NATIONAL SCHOLARSHIF		WB2021220
					00000	1	Jemester	102	SCHOLARSHIP	NO-NEW	05014690
			ARIJIT				3rd		NATIONAL	YES-	WB2020210
6	59937	1172001430	KHAN	м	UR	COSH	Semester	64	SCHOLARSHIP		
			FIROJ								
			PAHALOW				3rd		NATIONAL		WB2021220
7	60558	1172007050	AN	М	OBC-A	AP	Semester	1118	SCHOLARSHIP	NO-NEW	04430548
			COUDAD								
8	60711	1172000971	GOURAB	м	ОВС-В	мисн	3rd Semester	250	NATIONAL	YES-	WB2020210
	00/11	11/20005/1	KIAN		ОВС-В	NUCH	Semester	258	SCHOLARSHIP	RENEWAL	05591029
							3rd		NATIONAL		W/P2021220
9	60557	1172002768	KAJAL SK	м	UR	AP	Semester	917	SCHOLARSHIP	NO-NEW	WB2021220 04936872
										NO NEW	04330872
			OMAR ALI								
			PAHALOW				3rd		NATIONAL		WB2021220
10	58287	1172001827	AN	М	UR	AP	Semester	801	SCHOLARSHIP	NO-NEW	04160293
9			SK				2				
11	60128	1172002961		м	UR	HISH	3rd Semester		NATIONAL		WB2021220
	00120	-172002501	SOURIN		UN	man	Jennester	239	SCHOLARSHIP	NO-NEW	07813437
			CHAKRAB				3rd		NATIONAL	YES-	WB2021220
12	60497	1172000039	ORTY	м	PWD	ENGH	Semester	C.I			00130025
			SUBRATA				3rd		NATIONAL	YES-	WB2020210
13	59909	1172004073	DEY	м	UR	РНІН	Semester	288	SCHOLARSHIP	RENEWAL	05623703
14	70000		MOUMITA			and the second sec	5th		NATIONAL		WB2021220
14	76654	1171902114	PANJA	Female	UR	BNGH	Semester	50	SCHOLARSHIP	NO-NEW	05201583



Principal

Ramananda College, Bishnupur, Bankura

SI No	Schid	Studentid	Name	Gender	Caste	Class	Year	Rollno	Scholarship	Previous	Applid
			PIJUS				5th		NATIONAL		WB2021220
15	69821	1171903896	MAJI	Male	PWD	АР	Semester	1009	SCHOLARSHIP	NO-NEW	09837204
16	58823	1171903459	TANIMA MANDAL	Female	UR	АР	5th Semester		NATIONAL SCHOLARSHIP	YES-	WB2020210
17			Payel Ruidas	Female					NATIONAL SCHOLARSHIP		WB2021220 01240648
18			Suparna Bagdi	Female					NATIONAL SCHOLARSHIP		WB2021220 04552503
19			Bishal Pati	Male	_				NATIONAL SCHOLARSHIP		WB2021220 07448780
20			Sanjay Ruidas	Male					NATIONAL SCHOLARSHIP		WB2021220 07771711
21			Papiya Bagdi	Female					NATIONAL SCHOLARSHIP		WB2021220 08058643
22			Arijit Sarkhel	Male					NATIONAL SCHOLARSHIP		WB2021220 08269978
23			Arindam Pati	Male					NATIONAL SCHOLARSHIP		WB2021220 08315272
24			Sujata Kundu	Female		-			NATIONAL SCHOLARSHIP		WB2021220 08319372
25	-		Purnima Mondal	Female		-			NATIONAL SCHOLARSHIP	,	WB2017180 03372954
26		Read and the second second	Aparna Ghosh	Female					NATIONAL SCHOLARSHIP		WB2017180 05208499



22

Principal Ramananda College, Bishnupur, Bankura

## Verified List of National Scholarship 2021-22

#### NSP 2.0 Scholarship Recipients (Fresh)

Sr. #	Application Id	Name/Father's Name	Mobile	Course Name	Name of Scheme
1	WB202122000130025	SOURIN CHAKRABORTY /SOUMITRA CHAKRABORTY	XXXXXX5202	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ENGLISH)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR STUDENTS WITH DISABILITIES
2	WB202122001240648	PAYEL RUIDAS /ANANTA RUIDAS	XXXXXX8277	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
3	WB202122001660423	ARISHA GHOSH /SUMANTA GHOSH	XXXXXX9732	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (HONORS)(SCIENCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
4	WB202122002170345	BRISHTI KARMAKAR /DEBASISH KARMAKAR	XXXXXX0454	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (HONORS)(SCIENCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
5	WB202122004552503	SUPARNA BAGDI /GORA BAGDI	XXXXXX1281	BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(PHILOSOPHY)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
6	WB202122005014690	TRINA RAKSHIT /DEBDAS RAKSHIT	XXXXXX8905	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (HONORS)(BIO- SCIENCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
7	WB202122006522066	BRISTI KHAN /BUDDHADEB KHAN	XXXXXX3172	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(BIO-SCIENCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
8	WB202122007448780	BISHAL PATI /SOMNATH PATI	XXXXXX5604	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (HONORS)(SCIENCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
9	WB202122007629257	RITESH DUTTA /HARADHAN DUTTA	XXXXXX0441	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (HONORS)(SCIENCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
10	WB202122007771711	SANJOY RUIDAS /AMAR RUIDAS	XXXXXX3637	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (HONORS)(SCIENCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
11	WB202122007857791	ANUP ROM /UTTAM ROM	XXXXXX2202	BACHELOR OF ARTS(HISTORY)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
12	WB202122008058643	PAPIYA BAGDI /UTTAM BAGDI	XXXXXX9032	BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
13	WB202122008269978	ARIJIT SARKHEL /ANUP KUMAR SARKHEL	XXXXXX3230	BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
14	WB202122008315272	ARINDAM PATI /ARDHENDU PATI	XXXXXX8601	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (HONORS)(SCIENCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
15	WB202122008319372	SUJATA KUNDU /MADAN KUNDU	XXXXXX2259	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
16	WB202122009837204	PIJUS MAJI /TAPAS MAJI	XXXXXX4817	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR STUDENTS WITH DISABILITIES

### NSP 2.0 Scholarship Recipients (Renewal)

Sr. #	Application Id	Name/Father's Name	Mobile	Course Name	Name of Scheme
1	WB201718003372954	PURNIMA MONDAL /SIBDAS MONDAL	XXXXXX0862	MASTER OF ARTS	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
2	WB201718005208499	APARNA GHOSH /RABILOCHAN GHOSH	XXXXXX4722	MASTER OF ARTS	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
3	WB201819000255363	SOURAV MANDAL /ASTIK MANDAL	XXXXXX0550	MASTER OF ARTS	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
4	WB201819000358555	JHULAN KUNDU /SUKUMAR KUNDU	XXXXXX6389	MASTER OF ARTS	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
5	WB201819000385087	AMITA MANDAL /BIKAL MANDAL	XXXXXX2759	MASTER OF ARTS	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
6	WB201819001982002	DHANANJAY GARAI /DILIP GARAI	XXXXXX4135	MASTER OF ARTS	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
7	WB201819003287100	SAMAPTI GHOSH /BIPADTARAN GHOSH	XXXXXX9118	MASTER OF ARTS	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
8	WB202021005591029	GOURAB KHAN /SUJIT KHAN	XXXXXX1854	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
9	WB202021005623703	SUBRATA DEY /bhajahari dey	XXXXX8654	BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(PHILOSOPHY)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
10	WB202021009296341	ARIJIT KHAN /SUBHAS KHAN	XXXXXX9877	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (HONORS)(SCIENCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS